UMICORE S.A.

UMICORE S.A.
ISIN: BE0974320526

WKN:

Overview

2024/07/16 17:35:19
Price

14.09 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.33% (-0.19)

BE0974320526
UMI

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock
3,387 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

13.72 EUR (182)

14.35 EUR (28)
14.08 EUR
14.09 EUR
13.73 EUR
14.28 EUR

14.044867 EUR

621,094
8,735,823.00
1,395

1,464
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Sy

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=133409412,156677352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974320526&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974320526&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d0921792aa078c0df1acb3d2c4d9f25be3477e561ebb30126927ecc9eeb7a29&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28acbb10f42643479&time=1721279976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd0135b3bd6971a01df021c14dac82b82d2c9b6d1bd044c12093aafeb9d41319&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5543a8767f0f432d8&time=1721279976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=523111e6b5366de98aabf584344de17f3ca77ddb711800fecd141b7459277f83&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=126fc4359a4a43a77&time=1721279976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7603c6adc9a19ebfbf3e8c74efb67b9ee4b705dfd041811e7818ab6d73c2af96&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab482a0088c64ffd3&time=1721279976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9520283ed95dc6337644fcad8c4dc8c1df19004f9bb62f1bee4ef9424e7f2240&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb74fad5f4e60c6f9&time=1721279976&tool=RSC

UMICORE S.A.

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:19

Price
14.09 EUR
Difference © -1.33%(-0.19)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974320526
Symbol UMl
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,387 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.72 EUR (182)
Ask (Ask size) 14.35 EUR (28)
Open 14.08 EUR
High 14.09 EUR
Low 13.73 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.28 EUR
VWAP 14.044867 EUR
Volume (pcs) 621,994
Trading volume 8,735,823.00
Number of trades 1,395
Last size 1,464
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -33.62% -47.14% -73.02%
Perf (abs.) -7.16 -12.61 -38.26
Beta 1.31 1.17 1.19
Volatility 35.14 33.50 33.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UMICORE S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:33
07/16

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

14.06 EUR

13.85 EUR

14.14 EUR

13.80 EUR

14.20 EUR

13.99 EUR (528,442)
14.53 EUR (738,996)
18.58 EUR (601,122)
21.35 EUR (500,582)

25.20 EUR (2024/01/02)

13.16 EUR (2024/06/17)

28.20 EUR (2023/07/20)

13.16 EUR (2024/06/17)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 9

0.00 4

0.04 24

0.00 4

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=BE0974320526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279763936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70573730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21910558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21910557

UMICORE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/03

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

17:30

08:48

08:21

08:02

21:20

19:49

17:35

10:21

14:43

14.01 EUR

14.13 EUR

14.14 EUR

14.15 EUR

14.61 USD

13.92 EUR

14.09 EUR

13.78 EUR

13.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.74

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200581288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200581288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200581649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21910560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21910559

UMICORE S.A.

Company profile

. 9
umicore

Contact Details
UMICORE SA

Company Logo

Rue du Marais 31 Broekstraat - 1000 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-227-71-11

Fax: +32-2-227-79-00

E-mail: info@umicore.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mathias Miedrich

Ana Fonseca
Nordang

Bart Sap

Frank
Daufenbach

Geert Olbrechts
Géraldine
Nolens

Ralph Kiessling

Veerle Slenders

Wannes
Peferoen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Leysen

Koenraad
Debackere

Alison Henwood

Birgit A.
Behrendt

Frangoise
Chombar

Karel Vinck
Laurent Raets
Marc Grynberg
Mario Armero

Montes
Mark Garrett

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@umicore.com
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